
Zone Report Report Date: 6/04/2023

T1240000TT IR Multipath Server Area 0

Zone No Module 
No

Description

805 137 Serial Number Changed

806 300 Invalid Message Format Contact Id

807 300 Invalid Message Format Irfast

850 300 Internal Error (Refer Message View)

851 300 Resource Error

852 300 Unknown Panel

853 300 Communications Error

857 300 Replication Not Configured

858 300 Ipserver Database Replication

859 300 Ipserverevent Database Replication

860 300 Network Alarm

861 300 Network AlarmEthernet

862 300 Network AlarmOptus

863 300 Network AlarmTelstra

864 300 Network AlarmVodafone

865 300 No Dongle

866 300 10 Day Licence Warning.

867 300 9 Day Licence Warning.

868 300 8 Day Licence Warning.

869 300 7 Day Licence Warning.

870 300 6 Day Licence Warning.

871 300 5 Day Licence Warning.

872 300 4 Day Licence Warning.

873 300 3 Day Licence Warning.

874 300 2 Day Licence Warning.

875 300 1 Day Licence Warning.

876 300 Licence Expired

803 350 Out Of Sequence Alarm

810 350 Ethernet Path Warning

811 350 Gprs Path Warning

812 350 Dialup Isp Path Warning

813 350 Pstn Path Warning

814 350 Alternate Missed Test Report

815 350 Alternate Path Warning

804 352 STU Unenrolled



802 354 Message Quarantined

801 356 Loss Of Central Polling

801 365 Loss Of Central Polling

808 412 Installer Access Timer Started

809 412 Installer Access Timer Stopped

804 532 Panel Unenrolled

816 600 Repeated Ethernet Path Warning

817 600 Repeated Gprs 1 Path Warning

818 600 Repeated Gprs 2 Path Warning

819 600 Repeated Dialup Isp Path Warning

821 600 STU Changed Path To Ethernet

822 600 STU Changed Path To Gprs 1

823 600 STU Changed Path To Gprs 2

824 600 STU Changed Path To Dialup Isp

810 602 Ethernet Path Warning

811 602 Gprs 1 Path Warning

812 602 Gprs 2 Path Warning

814 602 Repeated Loss Of Central Polling

827 602 Dialup Isp Path Warning

854 602 Periodic Test

825 616 STU Service Required

855 632 Remote Access Enabled

856 632 Remote Access Disabled

805 1137 Serial Number Changed

806 1300 Invalid Message Format Contact Id

807 1300 Invalid Message Format Irfast

850 1300 Internal Error

851 1300 Resource Error

852 1300 Unknown Panel

853 1300 Communications Error

857 1300 Replication Not Configured

858 1300 Ipserver Database Replication

859 1300 Ipserverevent Database Replication

860 1300 Network Alarm

861 1300 Network AlarmEthernet

862 1300 Network AlarmOptus

863 1300 Network AlarmTelstra

864 1300 Network AlarmVodafone

865 1300 No Dongle

866 1300 10 Day Licence Warning.

867 1300 9 Day Licence Warning.

868 1300 8 Day Licence Warning.

869 1300 7 Day Licence Warning.

870 1300 6 Day Licence Warning.

871 1300 5 Day Licence Warning.

872 1300 4 Day Licence Warning.

873 1300 3 Day Licence Warning.



874 1300 2 Day Licence Warning.

875 1300 1 Day Licence Warning.

876 1300 Licence Expired

803 1350 Out Of Sequence Alarm

810 1350 Ethernet Path Warning

811 1350 Gprs Path Warning

812 1350 Dialup Isp Path Warning

813 1350 Pstn Path Warning

814 1350 Alternate Missed Test Report

815 1350 Alternate Path Warning

802 1354 Message Quarantined

801 1356 Loss Of Central Polling

808 1412 Installer Access Timer Started

809 1412 Installer Access Timer Stopped

804 1532 Panel Unenrolled

854 1602 Periodic Test

855 1632 Remote Access Enabled

856 1632 Remote Access Disabled


